Yes 0.0%Floaters, Structured Notes, Derivatives 15% limit for treasuries, agencies, and munis

Supranationals
30% limit; Only IBRD, IFC, IADB; Max Maturity 5 years; Minimum rating of AA by a rating agency.; max maturity of 5

years
Yes 2.7%

3

Historical Book Values

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

$3.325 $3.023 $3.078 $2.936 $3.117 $3.530 $3.747 $3.852 $3.862 $4.195 $4.199 $4.060

$4.120 $3.786 $3.698 $3.962 $4.328 $4.781 $4.807 $4.726 $4.767 $5.174 $5.263 $5.253

$5.107 $4.600 $4.490 $4.625 $5.096 $5.818 $6.011 $5.881 $5.868 $6.002 $5.984 $5.901

$5.648 $5.146 $5.108 $5.047 $5.540 $6.217 $6.047 $5.912 $6.093 $6.626 $6.507
Figures in Billions, Average Daily Balance

Fiscal Year 2019

Fiscal Year 2018

Fiscal Year 2017

5/31/19 County of Alameda

Fiscal Year 2016

$2.5

$3.0

$3.5

$4.0

$4.5

$5.0

$5.5

$6.0

$6.5

$7.0
Ju

l-
1

5

Se
p

-1
5

N
o

v-
1

5

Ja
n

-1
6

M
ar

-1
6

M
ay

-1
6

Ju
l-

1
6

Se
p

-1
6

N
o

v-
1

6

Ja
n

-1
7

M
ar

-1
7

M
ay

-1
7

Ju
l-

1
7

Se
p

-1
7

N
o

v-
1

7

Ja
n

-1
8

M
ar

-1
8

M
ay

-1
8

Ju
l-

1
8

Se
p

-1
8

N
o

v-
1

8

Ja
n

-1
9

M
ar

-1
9

M
ay

-1
9

B
ill

io
n

s

4

Interest Rate Shock Analysis
5/31/19 County of Alameda

Int. Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

-100 Basis Points $6,543,397,859 $49,999,170 0.77%
-75 Basis Points $6,529,898,083 $36,499,394 0.56%
-50 Basis Points $6,517,398,291 $23,999,602 0.37%

-25 Basis Points $6,504,898,498 $11,499,809 0.18%
No Change $6,493,398,689 $0 0.00%
+25 Basis Points $6,478,710,621 -$14,688,068 -0.23%

+100 Basis Points $6,436,906,121 -$56,492,569 -0.87%

+50 Basis Points $6,464,022,553 -$29,376,136 -0.45%
+75 Basis Points $6,450,464,337 -$42,934,352 -0.66%

0.77%

0.56%

0.37%

0.18%

0.00%

-0.23%

-0.45%

-0.66%

-0.87%-1.00%

-0.80%

-0.60%

-0.40%

-0.20%

0.00%

0.20%

0.40%

0.60%

0.80%

1.00%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

7

Book Yield per WAM per Percent of Portfolio
5/31/19 County of Alameda

Agy

Tsy

Corp

Supra

Neg CD

JPA

Muni

MMF

LAIF

CD

CP

ABS

1.90%

2.10%

2.30%

2.50%

2.70%

2.90%

-0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

B
o